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LMSA Sailfest 2020
Lake Monroe Sanford Florida

Results are final as of 10:42 on December 7, 2020

laser Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating R1 
 

R2 
 

R3 
 

R4 
 

R5 
 

R6 
 

R7 
 

Total Nett

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  (4.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 15.0 11.0

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 (6.0) 3.0 17.0 11.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 (6.0) 25.0 19.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  (6.0) 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.0 22.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  2.0 (6.0) 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 30.0 24.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  5.0 5.0 3.0 (6.0) 6.0 5.0 2.0 32.0 26.0

R1 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  1 1.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  2 2.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  3 3.0

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  4 4.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  5 5.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  6 6.0

R2 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  1 1.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  2 2.0

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  3 3.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  4 4.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  5 5.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  6 6.0

R3 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place PointsFleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  1 1.0

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  2 2.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  3 3.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  4 4.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  5 5.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  6 6.0

R4 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  1 1.0

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  2 2.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  3 3.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  4 4.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  5 5.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  6 6.0

R5 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  1 1.0

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  2 2.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  3 3.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  4 4.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  5 5.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  6 6.0

R6 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  1 1.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  2 2.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  3 3.0

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  4 4.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  5 5.0

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  6 6.0
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flalmsa.org

R7 - laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat HelmName Class SailNo Rating Place Points

laser Laser Alexander Birnkoff LASER 184447  1 1.0

laser Laser Brian Gilcher LASER 210876  2 2.0

laser Laser Jacques Kerrest LASER 174236  3 3.0

laser Laser Mike Taylor LASER 216341  4 4.0

laser Laser Keith Barron LASER 194610  5 5.0

laser Laser Kevin Ratigan LASER 194253  6 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 
www.sailwave.com

http://flalmsa.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/

